Automated systems for
DNA/RNA applications
ISO
13485GMP
Supporting FDA-approved
infectious disease screening
Content
About LabTurbo	 	1

220-240 V
USB port 2
Ethernet port 1
Export format Excel, csv, txt
Optional accessories and functions
Catalog Number Product Name Retail Price HS Code
RSM24 24 well master mix and function $20,000 -
AB01 Auto barcode rack and function $6,000
AS24 Auto sampling and function $6,000
FI01-03 Each additional qPCR channel
(Cy5, TAMRA, or Quasar705) $4,000
Auto barcode Automatic primary tube barcode scanning $10,000
Auto sampling Automatic sample transfer from primary tubes $10,000
LabTurbo AIO kits
Catalog Number Product Name (prep number)(sample volume) Retail Price Cost per sample
AIOLGD300 LabTurbo DNA AIO Kit (480) (300ul) $1500 $3.1
AIOLGD500 LabTurbo DNA AIO Kit (480) (500ul) $2000 $4.2
AIOLGD1000 LabTurbo DNA AIO Kit (480) (1000ul) $3200 $6.7
AIOLGD2000 LabTurbo DNA AIO Kit (480) (2000ul) $5500 $11.5
AIOLVX300 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA AIO Kit (480) (300ul) $1800 $3.8
AIOLVX500 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA AIO Kit (480) (500ul) $2400 $5.0
AIOLVX1000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA AIO Kit (480) (1000ul) $4000 $8.3
AIOLVX2000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA AIO Kit (480) (2000ul) $2200 $4.6
AIOLVN300 LabTurbo Virus AIO Kit (480) (300ul) $3500 $7.3
AIOLVN500 LabTurbo Virus AIO Kit (480) (500ul) $2000 $4.2
AIOLVN1000 LabTurbo Virus AIO Kit (480) (1000ul) $2600 $5.4
AIOLTR500 LabTurbo RNA AIO Kit (480) (500ul) $4200 $8.8
AIOLTR1000 LabTurbo RNA AIO Kit (480) (1000ul) $7000 $14.6
AIOLFD480 LabTurbo Forensic DNA AIO Kit (480) $2500 $5.2
AIOLSD480 LabTurbo Stool DNA AIO Kit (480) $2700 $5.6
AIOLCD1600 LabTurbo Circulating DNA Mini Kit (240)(1600ul) $6000 $12.5
Consumables
Catalog Number Product Name Retail Price HS Code
A0130 PCR 8-strip tubes (250) & Caps (White) $270 3822.00.90.90-2
S0650 LabTurbo AIO Robotic Filter Tip 1000ul (4800) $600 3822.00.90.90-2

Weight (kg) 100 100 200 200 380 380
Pipette Channel 6 6 6 6 12 12
Standard model
Xtreme Capacity Tip Reuse model
Xtreme Capacity model
Master mix & IC wells 2 (for all 24 and 48 models)
3 (For all 96 models)
Pipetting volume 5-1000 ul
USB port 2
Voltage 100-120 V
220-240 V
Ethernet port 1
Export format Excel, csv, txt
LabTurbo 24 kits (Standard model)
Catalog Number Product Name (prep number)(sample volume) Retail Price Cost per sample
24C-LGD480-300 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (300ul) $1512 $3.2
24C-LGD480-400 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (400ul) $1764 $3.7
24C-LGD480-500 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (500ul) $2016 $4.2
24C-LGD480-600 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (600ul) $2268 $4.7
24C-LGD480-700 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (700ul) $2520 $5.3
24C-LGD480-800 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (800ul) $2772 $5.8
24C-LGD480-900 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (900ul) $3024 $6.3
24C-LGD480-1000 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (1000ul) $3276 $6.8
24C-LGD480-2000 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (2000ul) $5570 $11.6
24C-LVX480-300 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (480) (300ul) $1919 $4.0
24C-LVX480-500 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (480) (500ul) $2580 $5.4
24C-LVX480-1000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (480) (1000ul) $4234 $8.8
24C-LVX480-2000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (480) (2000ul) $7542 $15.7
24C-LVN480-300 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (300ul) $1827 $3.8
24C-LVN480-400 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (400ul) $2142 $4.5
24C-LVN480-500 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (500ul) $2457 $5.1
24C-LVN480-600 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (600ul) $2772 $5.8
24C-LVN480-700 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (700ul) $3087 $6.4
24C-LVN480-800 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (800ul) $3402 $7.1
24C-LVN480-900 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (900ul) $3717 $7.7
24C-LVN480-1000 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (1000ul) $4032 $8.4
24C-LTR480-500 LabTurbo RNA Mini Kit (480) (500ul) $2268 $4.7
24C-LTR480-1000 LabTurbo RNA Mini Kit (480) (1000ul) $3402 $7.1
24C-LFD480 LabTurbo Forensic DNA Mini Kit (480) $2457 $5.1
24C-LSD 480 LabTurbo Stool DNA Mini Kit (480) $3087 $6.4
24C-LCD1600 LabTurbo Circulating DNA Mini Kit (240)(1600ul) $6000 $25.0
LabTurbo 48 kits (Standard model)
Catalog Number Product Name (prep number)(sample volume) Retail Price Cost per sample
LGD480-300 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (300ul) $1440 $3.0
LGD480-400 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (400ul) $1680 $3.5
LGD480-500 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (500ul) $1920 $4.0
LGD480-600 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (600ul) $2160 $4.5
LGD480-700 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (700ul) $2400 $5.0
LGD480-800 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (800ul) $2640 $5.5
LGD480-900 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (900ul) $2880 $6.0
LGD480-1000 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (1000ul) $3120 $6.5
LGD480-2000 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (2000ul) $5304 $11.1
LVX480-300 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (480) (300ul) $1827 $3.8
LVX480-500 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (480) (500ul) $2457 $5.1
LVX480-1000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (480) (1000ul) $4032 $8.4
LVX480-2000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (480) (2000ul) $7182 $15.0
LVN480-300 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (300ul) $1827 $3.8
LVN480-400 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (400ul) $2142 $4.5
LVN480-500 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (500ul) $2457 $5.1
LVN480-600 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (600ul) $2772 $5.8
LVN480-700 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (700ul) $3087 $6.4
LVN480-800 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (800ul) $3402 $7.1
LVN480-900 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (900ul) $3717 $7.7
LVN480-1000 LabTurbo Virus Mini Kit (480) (1000ul) $4032 $8.4
LTR480-500 LabTurbo RNA Mini Kit (480) (500ul) $2268 $4.7
LTR480-1000 LabTurbo RNA Mini Kit (480) (1000ul) $3402 $7.1
LFD480 LabTurbo Forensic DNA Mini Kit (480) $2457 $5.1
LSD 480 LabTurbo Stool DNA Mini Kit (480) $3087 $6.4
LCD1600 LabTurbo Circulating DNA Mini Kit (240)(1600ul) $4800 $20.0
LabTurbo 96 kits (Standard model)
Catalog Number Product Name (prep number)(sample volume) Retail Price Cost per sample
XLGD300 LabTurbo DNA X Kit (960) (300ul) $3312 $3.5
XLGD400 LabTurbo DNA X Kit (960) (400ul) $3864 $4.0
XLGD500 LabTurbo DNA X Kit (960) (500ul) $4416 $4.6
XLGD600 LabTurbo DNA X Kit (960) (600ul) $4968 $5.2
XLGD700 LabTurbo DNA X Kit (960) (700ul) $5520 $5.8
XLGD800 LabTurbo DNA X Kit (960) (800ul) $6072 $6.3
XLGD900 LabTurbo DNA X Kit (960) (900ul) $6624 $6.9
XLGD1000 LabTurbo DNA X Kit (960) (1000ul) $7176 $7.5
XLGD2000 LabTurbo DNA X Kit (960) (2000ul) $12199 $12.7
XLVX300 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA X Kit (960) (300ul) $4202 $4.4
XLVX500 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA X Kit (960) (500ul) $5651 $5.9
XLVX1000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA X Kit (960) (1000ul) $9274 $9.7
XLVX2000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA X Kit (960) (2000ul) $16519 $17.2
XLVN300 LabTurbo Virus X Kit (960) (300ul) $4002 $4.2
XLVN400 LabTurbo Virus X Kit (960) (400ul) $4692 $4.9
XLVN500 LabTurbo Virus X Kit (960) (500ul) $5382 $5.6
XLVN600 LabTurbo Virus X Kit (960) (600ul) $6072 $6.3
XLVN700 LabTurbo Virus X Kit (960) (700ul) $6762 $7.0
XLVN800 LabTurbo Virus X Kit (960) (800ul) $7452 $7.8
XLVN900 LabTurbo Virus X Kit (960) (900ul) $8142 $8.5
XLVN1000 LabTurbo Virus X Kit (960) (1000ul) $8832 $9.2
XLTR500 LabTurbo RNA X Kit (960) (500ul) $4968 $5.2
XLT10500 LabTurbo RNA X Kit (960) (1000ul) $7452 $7.8
XLFD LabTurbo Forensic DNA X Kit (960) $5382 $5.6
XLSD LabTurbo Stool DNA X Kit (960) $6762 $7.0
XLCD LabTurbo Circulating DNA X Kit (240)(1600ul) $9600 $20.0
LabTurbo 24 kits (Xtreme Capacity model)
Catalog Number Product Name (prep number)(sample volume) Retail Price Cost per sample
24X-LGD480-2000 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (2000ul) $5570 $11.6
24X-LVX480-2000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (480) (2000ul) $7542 $15.7
24X-LCD1600 LabTurbo Circulating DNA Mini Kit (240)(1600ul) $4800 $20.0
LabTurbo 45 kits (Xtreme Capacity model)
Catalog Number Product Name (prep number)(sample volume) Retail Price Cost per sample
45X-LGD480-2000 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (2000ul) $5304 $11.1
45X-LVX480-2000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (480) (2000ul) $7182 $15.0
45X-LCD1600 LabTurbo Circulating DNA Mini Kit (240)(1600ul) $4800 $20.0
LabTurbo 24 kits (Xtreme Capacity Tip Reuse model)
Catalog Number Product Name (prep number)(sample volume) Retail Price Cost per sample
24XC-LGD480-2000 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (2000ul) $5570 $11.6
24XC-LGD480-3000 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (3000ul) $9017 $18.8
24XC-LVX480-2000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (480) (2000ul) $7542 $15.7
24XC-LVX480-3000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (480) (3000ul) $12793 $26.7
24XC-LCD1600 LabTurbo Circulating DNA Mini Kit (240)(1600ul) $4800 $20.0
LabTurbo 48 kits (Xtreme Capacity Tip Reuse model)
Catalog Number Product Name (prep number)(sample volume) Retail Price Cost per sample
48XC-LGD480-2000 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (2000ul) $5570 $11.6
48XC-LGD480-3000 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (480) (3000ul) $9017 $18.8
48-LVX480-2000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (480) (2000ul) $7542 $15.7
48-LVX480-3000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (480) (3000ul) $12793 $26.7
48-LCD1600 LabTurbo Circulating DNA Mini Kit (480)(1600ul) $4800 $20.0
LabTurbo 96 kits (Xtreme Capacity Tip Reuse model)
Catalog Number Product Name (prep number)(sample volume) Retail Price Cost per sample
XCLGD2000 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (960) (2000ul) $11140 $11.6
XCLGD3000 LabTurbo DNA Mini Kit (960) (3000ul) $18034 $18.8
XCLVX2000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (960) (2000ul) $15084 $15.7
XCLVX3000 LabTurbo Viral DNA/RNA Mini Kit (960) (3000ul) $25586 $26.7
XCLCD1600 LabTurbo Circulating DNA Mini Kit (960)(1600ul) $9600 $20.0
Consumables
Catalog Number Product Name Retail Price HS Code
CEB500 Column Clean-Elution Buffer $80 3822.00.90.90-2
C0701 DLL Buffer (200 ml) $343 3822.00.90.90-2